(&

- MEJOR ‘971/
PP BoaOTADS. PARA TODOS Qéi{fﬂ@
e s
CATEGORIA DAMAS SUB 23
Pto Dor Nombre Apellido Tiempo
1 1200 JESSICA TATIANA ARISTIZABAL MAHECHA 0:25:10,00
2 825 VALERIA GOMEZ 0:25:56,00
3 1849 VALENTINA CAITA 0:26:03,00
4 738 LAURA VELANDIA 0:26:34,00
5 1534 NINIJOHANNA CRUZ SOTO 0:26:45,00
6 61 NIXY DANIELA MONCARRIANO 0:27:17,00
7 847 PAULA CAVANZO 0:28:10,00
8 634 DANIELA BEJARANO 0:29:27,00
9 1064 ANANGELINO SASANCHEZ PENA 0:29:55,00
10 1966 ANGIE NATALY RINCON URREGO 0:30:05,00
11 1820 LUZ QUIMBAYO 0:31:41,00
12 2544 FERNANDA AREVALO 0:33:41,00
13 1634 LUZ DARY QUIMBAYO FRESNEDA 0:36:02,00
14 1867 LEIDY PAOLA TORRES TOVAR 0:37:23,00
15 556 LUZSTELLA TAPIERO TOVAR 0:37:28,00
16 2255 ALEJANDRA ANGEL GUERRERO 0:38:00,00
17 1777 KATHERINE FRIEDMANN PRADA 0:38:58,00
18 2018 JESSICA ALEJANDRA GOMEZ RAMIREZ 0:40:00,00
19 1387 NICOLE DANIELA PETREL MARIN 0:42:05,00
20 1102 ERICA MARITZA CASTANO SEPULVEDA 0:43:34,00
21 1797 NATALIA JIMENEZ SANTAFE 0:46:02,00
22 1605 JENNY CAROLINA ERAZO ALVARADO 0:46:20,00
23 998 CAMILA ANDREA GARCIA ECHEVERRI 0:47:36,00
24 1170 LAURA. ANDREA MARTINEZ LANDINEZ 0:54:45,00
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CATEGORIA DAMAS MAYORES

Nombre
ELIANA
LILIBETH
Jennifer
Luisa
JULIETH
PAULA ANDREA
ROSIMBER
laura camila
YUDY
KAREN ANDREA
DIANA PAOLA
MAYRA ALEJANDRA
WENDY MABEL
XIOMARA
ALISSON PAOLA
TATIANA
MARIA ELVIRA
LORENA
DIANA MILENA
JENNY CATHERINE
LEIDY NAYELI
ERIKA
DIANA CAROLINA
IVONNE ALEXADRA
DIANA MILENA
CINDY ANDREA
ANGELICA
SHARON
PAULA XIMENA
KAREN
ANA MARIA
PAULA ANDREA
ADRIANA PATRICIA
LUZ PATRICIA
CINDY
LAURA CAMILA
YURANY LIZETH
LEIDY PAOLA
JENNY YASMIN

Apellido
MENDOZA MARIN
CHACON
Medellin
Motavita
CASTRO
OSSA VELOZA
MONTANA
herrefio polonia
MORALES
RODRIGUEZ ALBORNOZ
SANCHEZ
CARDENAS TAPIAS
VANEGAS CAPERA
GOMEZ HURTADO
TALERO CELIS
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ
GAVIRIA FORERO
PARRA
KALIL GOMEZ
PAMPLONA URQUIJO
DIAZ TOVAR
MURNOz
BOHORQUEZ NINO
CORREDOR GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ
PINEDA BARRANTES
MORENO CALDERON
FONSECA MEZA
SAAVEDRA MEJIA
GOMEZ
PINEROS MUNETON
POTES DIAZ
FITATA ROJAS
CAMELO
BONZA SAAVEDRA
VENEGAS VENEGAS
VILLAMIL MATEUS
HORMAZA CASALLAS
YATE RIOS

o

s L/’ga'fl/
iclism
de Bogotd D.C.

Tiempo
0:17:10,00
0:20:30,00
0:21:45,00
0:22:30,00
0:23:52,00
0:24:09,00
0:24:53,00
0:25:13,00
0:25:18,00
0:25:59,00
0:26:39,00
0:28:13,00
0:28:16,00
0:29:53,00
0:30:51,00
0:31:15,00
0:31:36,00
0:31:41,00
0:31:45,00
0:32:39,00
0:33:05,00
0:34:13,00
0:34:17,00
0:35:09,00
0:35:22,00
0:35:52,00
0:37:09,00
0:37:53,00
0:37:55,00
0:38:53,00
0:39:44,00
0:39:59,00
0:40:33,00
0:40:35,00
0:41:00,00
0:41:05,00
0:41:18,00
0:42:09,00
0:42:45,00
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1404
1532
1512
1915
1954
744

1189
1690
1069
883

2027

ANDREA CAMILA
ANGGIE KATHERINE
LAURA ISABEL
ALEJANDRA
NATALIA
VALENTINA
KATHERIN JULIETH
MARISOL

YESICA ANDREA
JOHANA ALEJANDRA
LEIDY MILENA

LEAL RIVERA

ARIAS GOMEZ
MEDINA TELLEZ
VELASCO
GAMBOA DE LA TORRE
MUNOZ HOYOS
MANRIQUE RUEDA
BALLESTEROS
GOMEZ CARDONA
RODRIGUEZ RODAS
MAYORGA VALBUENA

0:42:49,00
0:43:18,00
0:45:38,00
0:45:39,00
0:45:50,00
0:47:21,00
0:47:22,00
0:48:33,00
0:51:19,00
0:51:49,00
0:55:24,00
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832
609
1033
769
965
1582
1222
1913
146
1422
2234
2203
714
2246
182
1986
777
118
1704
2041
1574
1856
1679
1442
1578
2149
2009
2393
501
2262
1629
2424
510
651
1441
2293
1703
947
1910
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JULIE

MARIA JAKELIN
ANYELA

HELENA MARIA
MICHEL

ERIKA ALEXANDRA
MARIA CATALINA
DIANA PAOLA
ingrid

LUZ SAMARA
YENNY

EDNA

DIANA

SANDRA

YULY ALEXANDRA
ANA MARIA
PAOLA ANDREA
loren

SIRLEY

DIANA MARCELA
FANORY

SONIA MARCELA
DIANA

KAREN NATHALY
DIANA CAROLINA
ANGELA LILIANA
LUISA

SANDRA MILENA
YISEL

DIANA PAOLA
VIVIANA

INGRID LIZETH
LILIANA MARCELA
LAURA MELIZA
GRELLY YUDIXA
LAURA YANETH
MERY

VIVIANA PATRICIA
CAROLINA
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CATEGORIA DAMAS SENIOR A
Nombre
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iclism
de Bogoté D.C.

Apellido Tiempo
ARDILA TORRES 0:24:42,00
GALVIS DIAZ 0:25:28,00
CASTIBLANCO VILLARRAGA  0:26:30,00
FERNANDEZ 0:26:56,00
CUENCA 0:27:08,00
DIEZ GARCIA 0:27:43,00
HERRERA VACCA 0:27:45,00
BUSTAMANTE SIERRA 0:28:33,00
bohorquez 0:29:21,00
GARCIA GIL 0:29:31,00
SUAREZ 0:29:33,00
URREGO 0:29:44,00
MIRANDA 0:30:28,00
FORERO 0:30:45,00
BAUTISTA PINILLA 0:31:23,00
HUERTAS 0:31:37,00
MORENO BERMUDEZ 0:31:45,00
jaramillo bernal 0:31:55,00
MONTES VARGAS 0:32:37,00
NEIRA CASTELLANOS 0:33:36,00
CHAGUALA 0:33:36,00
RODRIGUEZ ROA 0:33:55,00
PINZON 0:33:59,00
ARIZA PENA 0:34:31,00
PRECIADO MONGUI 0:35:36,00
LARA 0:36:08,00
MARTINEZ 0:37:46,00
ALFONSO CASTRO 0:38:21,00
CARABALI GARCIA 0:38:39,00
AHUMADA RIANO 0:38:48,00
PALMERA 0:39:46,00
MORENO ACEVEDO 0:40:10,00
FONSECA GAMBA 0:40:17,00
ROJANO GAMEZ 0:41:34,00
SOLIS GUTIERREZ 0:41:47,00
PERICO GOMEZ 0:42:29,00
MORENO 0:42:45,00
CORREA ESPINEL 0:43:08,00

LEAL

0:44:13,00
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1936
613
2129
1782
1270
2273
774
2113
602
2317
599

CONSTANZA
LUz

DIANA CAROLINA
LORENA

GINA PAOLA
SULLY

PAOLA

RUTH

KELLY MARCELA
YENIT. CAMILA
LUZ ADRIANA

DUQUE LOZANO
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ ESPITIA
PINEDA LOPEZ
AMAYA ROMERO
SIERRA

MORENO ROJAS
MACANA MALDONADO
TORRES RISCANEVO
GIL. ALVAREZ
ACUNA

0:44:20,00
0:44:40,00
0:45:18,00
0:45:34,00
0:50:06,00
0:51:37,00
0:55:17,00
0:55:36,00
0:57:46,00
0:59:26,00
1:01:15,00
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CATEGORIA DAMAS SENIOR B

Nombre
PIEDAD
Alba Lucia
LUCI
ZULMA
SONIA LISETT
luisa
LAUDY BEATRIZ
NANCY MAUREEN
ERICKA ANDREA

Apellido
AVELLANEDA GUTIERREZ
Acero Avila
POLANIA
CORREDOR CAMARGO
RUIZ LANCHEROS
bautista
RINCON FLOREZ
ARGUELLO MARTINEZ
PACHON RAMOS

o

Tiempo
0:22:55,00
0:23:32,00
0:25:50,00
0:31:57,00
0:38:38,00
0:39:00,00
0:40:52,00
0:47:42,00
1:42:58,00
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2251
619
185
718

Dor
124
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EOGOTA
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CATEGORIA DAMAS SENIOR C
Nombre Apellido
MARTHA CECILIA PEREZ MUNOZ
MARIBEL URIBE DUARTE
NUBIA URREGO
TATIANA JAIME REYES
CATEGORIA DAMAS SENIOR D
Nombre Apellido
nancy esperanza rodriguez
CATEGORIA DAMAS SENIOR E
Nombre Apellido
STELLA LEON

2171

o
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iclism

de Bogoté D.C.

Tiempo
0:32:32,00
0:34:08,00
0:36:24,00
0:46:49,00

Tiempo
0:34:03,00

Tiempo
0:56:25,00



